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SAN DIEGO CAPCA & UC RIVERSIDE  
Entomology Conferernce

Thursday, October 13, 2016, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm

Registration begins at 7:00 am

South Coast Winery Resort & Spa
34843 Rancho California Rd., Temecula, CA 92591 

7.5 DPR CE Hours Approved (7.5 Other)
 7.5 CCA CE Hours Approved (6.5 PM, 1.5 CM)

REGISTRATION			            DIRECTIONS 
Program Date:	       Thursday, October 13, 2016

Location:	       South Coast Winery Resort & Spa
		       34843 Rancho California Road
		       Temecula, CA 92591

Registration Fee:   Early (by 9/25/16)      Late (after 9/25/16)	   At the Door
		        $90.00	           $100.00		  $100.00
		          
Questions: 	       Kevin Grangetto at (760) 745-4671 ext. 201
		       kgran@grangettos.com		       			
	      

Register online at https://capcaed.com
Online registration ends October 2, 2016! 

You can’t afford to miss this opportunity! Earn your continuing education credits!

California Association of Pest Control Advisers
     2300 River Plaza Drive, Suite 120
           Sacramento, CA 95833

From I-15N:
 
Exit Rancho California Rd and travel East approximately 10 miles. 
Resort is located at the corner of Rancho California and Anza Rd.



Registration

Introductions
Mark Hoddle, UC Riverside

Transgenic Insects: Promises 
& Shortcomings for Pest 
Management
Omar Akbari, UC Riverside

Overview of ACP & HLB Spread in 
California
Matt Daugherty, UC Riverside

Native Pollinators: Identification, 
Ecology, Management & 
Conservation
Quinn McFederick, UC Riverside

Break

Updates on the South American 
Palm Weevil Invasion into San 
Diego County 
Mark Hoddle, UC Riverside

7:00-8:00 a.m.

8:00-8:15 a.m.

8:15-9:00 a.m.

9:00-9:45 a.m.

9:45-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m

10:45-11:30 a.m.

TOPIC/SPEAKERTIME FRAME
Argentine Ant Control in Citrus 
Orchards
Kelsey Schall, UC Riverside 

Lunch

Overview of the Polyphagous 
Shothole Borer
Tim Paine, UC Riverside

Overview of Plant Diseases 
Spread by the Polyphagous 
Shothole Borer
Akif Eskalen, UC Riverside

Pink Hibiscus Mealybug Updates
Tom Perring, UC Riverside

Break

Bagrada Bug Updates
Tom Perring, UC Riverside

ACP Biocontrol Updates
David Morgan, CDFA

11:30 a.m.-
12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:30 p.m.

2:30-3:15 p.m

3:15-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:15 p.m.

4:15-5:00 p.m.

TIME FRAME TOPIC/SPEAKER

 
7.5 DPR CE Hours Approved (7.5 Other)

7.5 CCA CE Hours Approved (6.0 PM, 1.5 CM)

	

NAME 							       COMPANY

ADDRESS						      CITY 				          STATE 	    ZIP 

PHONE 				    EMAIL						                  LICENSE # 		

	 I am registered online, enclosed is my check for $	             payable to the San Diego CAPCA Chapter.       Check #

	 I am not a member, please send me membership information.

Register online by check or credit card at https://capcaed.com
Online registration ends October 2, 2016!





 Yes, register me for the chapter program on October 13, 2016 at the South Coast Winery, 34843 Rancho California Road, Temecula, CA. 
Pre-registration by check must be postmarked no later than September 25, 2016. Pre-registration will guarantee you a reservation.  
Registration at the door is on a space-availability basis.

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), if you have any 
special need in order to participate in this meeting, please state it below.

SORRY, NO REFUNDS!

Mail completed form with 
your check to:

San Diego CAPCA Chapter
c/o Erica Specht

6326 Lake Arrowhead Dr.
San Diego, CA 92119

San Diego CAPCA & UC Riverside  
Entomology Conference 
October 13, 2016 - South Coast Winery & Spa, Temecula, CA


