## SAN DIEGO CAPCA & UC RIVERSIDE ENTOMOLOGY CONFERERUCE

Thursday, October 13, 2016, 8:00 AM to 5:00 PM Registration begins at 7:00 AM South Coast Winery Resort & Spa 34843 Rancho California Rd., Temecula, CA 92591

7.5 DPR CE Hours Approved (7.5 Other) (M) 2.1 ,M9 5.6 (6.5 PM, 1.5 CM)

You can't afford to miss this opportunity! Earn your continuing education credits!

California Association of Pest Control Advisers 2300 River Plaza Drive, Suite 120 Sacramento, CA 95833 REGISTRATION

PRSRT STD

U.S. POSTAGE

PAID

SACRAMENTO, CA PERMIT NO. 1107

Program Date: Thursday, October 13, 2016

Location: South Coast Winery Resort & Spa 34843 Rancho California Road

Temecula, CA 92591

Registration Fee: Early (by 9/25/16) Late (after 9/25/16) At the Door

00.001\$ 00.001\$ 00.00\$

Questions: Kevin Grangetto at (760) 745-4671 ext. 201

kgran@grangettos.com

Register online at https://capcaed.com Online registration ends October 2, 2016!

South Coast & Spa

From I-15N:

Exit Rancho California Rd and travel East approximately 10 miles. Resort is located at the corner of Rancho California and Anza Rd.

## SAN DIEGO CAPCA & UC RIVERSIDE **ENTOMOLOGY CONFERENCE**

OCTOBER 13, 2016 - SOUTH COAST WINERY & SPA, TEMECULA, CA

TIME FRAME	TOPIC/SPEAKER	TIME FRAME	TOPIC/SPEAKER
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Registration	11:30 a.m 12:15 p.m.	Argentine Ant Control in Citrus Orchards
8:00-8:15 a.m.	Introductions Mark Hoddle, UC Riverside		Kelsey Schall, UC Riverside
0.45.000		12:15-1:00 p.m.	Lunch
8:15-9:00 a.m.	Transgenic Insects: Promises & Shortcomings for Pest Management Omar Akbari, UC Riverside	1:00-1:45 p.m.	Overview of the Polyphagous Shothole Borer Tim Paine, UC Riverside
9:00-9:45 a.m.	Overview of ACP & HLB Spread in California  Matt Daugherty, UC Riverside	1:45-2:30 p.m.	Overview of Plant Diseases Spread by the Polyphagous Shothole Borer Akif Eskalen, UC Riverside
9:45-10:30 a.m.	Native Pollinators: Identification, Ecology, Management & Conservation Quinn McFederick, UC Riverside	2:30-3:15 p.m	<b>Pink Hibiscus Mealybug Updates</b> <i>Tom Perring, UC Riverside</i>
	Quilitivici ederick, OC Niverside	3:15-3:30 p.m.	Break
10:30-10:45 a.m	Break	3:30-4:15 p.m.	Bagrada Bug Updates
10:45-11:30 a.m.	Updates on the South American Palm Weevil Invasion into San Diego County Mark Hoddle, UC Riverside	4:15-5:00 p.m.	Tom Perring, UC Riverside  ACP Biocontrol Updates  David Morgan, CDFA

## 7.5 DPR CE HOURS APPROVED (7.5 OTHER) 7.5 CCA CE HOURS APPROVED (6.0 PM, 1.5 CM)

T			
Yes, register me for the chapter program on October 13, 20 <b>Pre-registration by check must be postmarked no later</b> Registration at the door is on a space-availability basis.			
NAME	COMPANY		
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
PHONE EMAIL		LICENSE #	
☐ I am registered online, enclosed is my check for S	payable to the San Die	ego CAPCA Chapter.	Check #
<ul> <li>I am not a member, please send me membership</li> </ul>	o information.		

## Register online by check or credit card at https://capcaed.com

Online registration ends October 2, 2016!

In compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), if you have any

special need in order to participate in this meeting, please state it below.

Mail completed form with your check to:

San Diego CAPCA Chapter c/o Erica Specht 6326 Lake Arrowhead Dr. San Diego, CA 92119